
 
 

Villa/ Surin Phuket/ 461 300 $ 

 

Feature: Ultimate sea view 

 

ID 

 

SR 520 Year built 2022 

District  

 

Surin Beach 0,1 km 

Total Area  

 

130-260 Sqm Swimming Pool 22-44 

Living Area  

 

102-235 Sqm Rooms 2-4 

 

Complex: Wonderful panoramic sea view villa complex. Prime location on the hills of Surin 

within walking distance to the beach. Benefits & Facilities: 

- ultimate sea view 

- lush tropical surroundings 

- 26m common pool 

- gym & fitness 

- indoor and outdoor parking 

- free shuttle bus to the beach 



In the Villa: Total 18 units. You can choose different layouts ranging from 2 to 4 bedrooms.  

 

The cost of villa in Phuket: 

 

 Plot Area 

Sq. m. 

Living Area 

 Sq. m. 

Swimming 

pool, 

Sq. m. 

Price $ 

2 Bedroom  

2 Bedroom Pool Villa 

3 Bedroom Pool Penthouse 

4 Bedroom  

130 

 186-221 

386 

260 

102 

116-150 

235 

202 

- 

22 

44 

- 

461300  

645000-968000 

1743000 

755000 

 

 

Map 

 

Distance by car:  

 

Airport: 30 minutes 

Patong: 15 minutes  

Shopping center: 10 minutes  

Supermarket: 5 min  

Restaurants: 5 minutes  

Hospital: 20 minutes  

Golf Club: 10 minutes  

Yacht Club: 20 minutes 

 

Places nearby 

 

Phuket Fantasea 

Laem Sing Beach  

Kamala Beach  

Café Del Mar  

Catch Beach Club  

Bang Tao Beach  

 

 

 

 


