

Villa/ Surin Phuket/ 461 300 \$

Feature: Ultimate sea view

ID	SR 520	Year built	2022
District	Surin	Beach	0,1 km
Total Area	130-260 Sqm	Swimming Pool	22-44
Living Area	102-235 Sqm	Rooms	2-4

Complex: Wonderful panoramic sea view villa complex. Prime location on the hills of Surin within walking distance to the beach. Benefits & Facilities:

- ultimate sea view
- lush tropical surroundings
- 26m common pool
- gym & fitness
- indoor and outdoor parking
- free shuttle bus to the beach

In the Villa: Total 18 units. You can choose different layouts ranging from 2 to 4 bedrooms.

The cost of villa in Phuket:

	Plot Area Sq. m.	Living Area Sq. m.	Swimming pool, Sq. m.	Price \$
2 Bedroom	130	102	-	461300
2 Bedroom Pool Villa	186-221	116-150	22	645000-968000
3 Bedroom Pool Penthouse	386	235	44	1743000
4 Bedroom	260	202	-	755000

Map

Distance by car:

Airport: 30 minutes Patong: 15 minutes

Shopping center: 10 minutes

Supermarket: 5 min Restaurants: 5 minutes Hospital: 20 minutes Golf Club: 10 minutes Yacht Club: 20 minutes

Places nearby

Phuket Fantasea Laem Sing Beach Kamala Beach Café Del Mar Catch Beach Club Bang Tao Beach